
 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

 

 

  

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue – 
Sands Expo Convention 

Centre 

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotels with 1 way Schedule Shuttle Transfers Provided during Events Days 

Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

205++ 
220++ 
260++ 

225++ 
240++ 
260++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Rochor Station <> Bayfront 
Station 

Mercure Singapore on Bugis (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Signature 
Room 

225++ 
240++ 
260++ 

245++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bugis Station <> Bayfront 
Station 

Capri by Fraser, China Square (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Chinatown Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Rendezvous Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

275++ 
290++ 
310++ 

300++ 
315++ 
335++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bencoolen Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Grand Park City Hall (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

295++ 
310++ 
330++ 

320++ 
335++ 
355++ 

Yes Yes 

North-South Line <> Circle 
Line 

City Hall Station <> Marina 
Bay Station <> Bayfront 

Station 

Pan Pacific Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Panoramic 

Room 

425++ 
440++ 
460++ 

465++ 
480++ 
500++ 

Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 



 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

  

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue 
– Sands Expo 

Convention Centre 

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotel Located Within Walking Distance to Schedule Shuttle Transfers with a Maximum 10 mins 

Mercure Icon Singapore City Centre 
(4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Telok Ayer Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Standard 
Room 

190++ 205++ Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Rochor Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Hotel Gin Bugis Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Great 
Room 

  No Yes 
Downtown Line 

Rochor Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Lyf Funan Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

One-of-
A-Kind 
Room 

  No Yes 

North-South Line <> 
Circle Line 

City Hall Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Wyndham Singapore Hotel (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

  Yes Yes 

North-South Line <> 
Circle Line 

City Hall Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

345++ 
360++ 
380++ 

375++ 
390++ 
410++ 

Yes Yes 

Circle Line 
Bras Basah Station <> 
Marina Bay Statin <> 

Bayfront Station 

PARKROYAL Collection, Marina Bay (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Urban 
Deluxe 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 



 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

 

  

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event Venue 
– Sands Expo 

Convention Centre 

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 3: Hotel Located in the City Centre/ Marina Bay Area 

Oasia Hotel Downtown (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
  Downtown Line 

Downtown Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Mondrian Singapore Duxton (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Duxton 
Room 

365++ 
380++ 
400++ 

390++ 
405++ 
425++ 

Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <>  
Circle Line 

Maxwell Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

The Clan Hotel Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Telok Ayer Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

JW Marriott Singapore South Beach 
(5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

420++ 
435++ 
455++ 

450++ 
465++ 
485++ 

Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Sofitel Singapore City Centre (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Luxury 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Downtown Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Conrad Centennial Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

  Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Esplanade Station <> 
Bayfront Station 



 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

 

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 4: Hotel Located in the Changi Precinct Area 

Holiday Inn Express Singapore Katong 
(3*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Standard 
Room 

  Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <>  
Circle Line 

Marine Parade Station 
<> Marina Bay Station 

<> Bayfront Station 

Village Hotel Katong (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

225++ 
240++ 
260++ 

245++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <>  
Circle Line 

Marine Parade Station 
<> Marina Bay Station 
<> Bayfront Station  

Group 5: Hotel Located in the Orchard Area 

Hotel Chancellor @ Orchard (3*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Premier 
Room 

175++ 
190++ 
210++ 

190++ 
205++ 
225++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Circle Line 

Somerset Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Singapore 
Novena (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

220++ 
235++ 
255++ 

240++ 
255++ 
275++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Novena Station <> 
Newton Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Mercure Singapore on Stevens Rd (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

235++ 
250++ 
270++ 

265++ 
280++ 
300++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Circle Line 

Orchard Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Concorde Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Plus 

Room 

275++ 
290++ 
310++ 

290++ 
305++ 
325++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Circle Line 

Somerset Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 



 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

  

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 5: Hotel Located in the Orchard Area 

Novotel Singapore on Stevens Rd (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

285++ 
300++ 
320++ 

315++ 
330++ 
350++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Circle Line 

Orchard Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

VOCO Orchard Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

355++ 
370++ 
390++ 

385++ 
400++ 
420++ 

Yes Yes 

North South Line <> 
Circle Line 

Orchard Station <> 
Marina Bay Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Group 6: Hotel Located in the Bras Basah / Bugis Area 

Lyf Farrer Park Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

One-of-
A-Kind 
Room 

  No Yes 

North-East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Farrer Park Station <> 
Little India Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

Hotel Boss (3*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Standard 
Room 

200++ 
215++ 
235++ 

220++ 
235++ 
255++ 

Yes Yes 

East West Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Lavender Station <> 
Bugis Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Village Hotel Bugis (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

225++ 
240++ 
260++ 

245++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 
Bugis Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Novotel Singapore on Kitchener Rd (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Superior 
Room 

255++ 
270++ 
290++ 

275++ 
290++ 
310++ 

Yes Yes 

North-East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Farrer Park Station <> 
Little India Station <> 

Bayfront Station 

InterContinental Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Classic 
Room 

435++ 
450++ 
470++ 

465++ 
480++ 
500++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 
Bugis Station <> 
Bayfront Station 



 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

 

  

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 7: Hotel Located in the Singapore River Area 

Furama Riverfront (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Deluxe 
Room 

225++ 
240++ 
260++ 

245++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <>  
Downtown Line 

Havelock Station <> 
Stevens Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Copthorne Kings' Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Signature 
Room 

  Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <>  
Downtown Line 

Havelock Station <> 
Stevens Station <> 
Bayfront Station 

Paradox Singapore Merchant Court at 
Clarke Quay (4*) 
> Book on or before 04 January 2025 
> Book on or before 04 March 2025 
> Book on or after 05 March 2025 

Premier 
Room 

300++ 
315++ 
335++ 

330++ 
345++ 
365++ 

Yes Yes 

North-East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Clarke Quay Station <> 
Chinatown Station <> 

Bayfront Station 



Booking Terms & Conditions 

• Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates. 

• Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit make payable to Burnaby 

Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by 07 March 2025. 

• Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit 

card charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

• Rates are valid only from 06 – 12 April 2025. 

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings) 

• A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each 

confirmed reservation. 

• Any cancellation made on/after 07 March 2025 or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION 

CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request. 

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 
IFAWPCA 2025 RESERVATION TEAM 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms Rodith Baya 
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Email: catherine@burnabsolutions.com/rodith@burnaby-solutions.com 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation:  

Address:  

Tel. No: 

Mobile No: 
 Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION: 

Hotel:  ________________ (1st choice)   _________________ (2nd choice)  ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  __________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

Room Type: ❑ Single                             ❑   Double                                   ❑ Twin  

PAYMENT: (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% admin fee) 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √)   
[    ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 07 March 2025 
[    ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick (√)) [     ] Credit Card      [     ] Telegraphic Transfer 

TYPE OF CREDIT CARD ❑ MasterCard ❑ Visa  

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to 

settle the outstanding.  

Cardholder’s Name:                                                                        Signature:                                                                             Amount: SGD $                                                     

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 
Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG 
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982 
Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

 


