Hotel	Room	Double/		Breakfast	In Room	Distance to Event Venue – Sands Expo Convention			
noter	Category	Single SGD (\$)	Twin SGD (\$)	Inclusive	Wifi	Centre			
Group 1: Hotels with 1 way Schedule Shu	Group 1: Hotels with 1 way Schedule Shuttle Transfers Provided during Events Days								
Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	205++ 220++ 260++	225++ 240++ 260++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Rochor Station <> Bayfront Station			
Mercure Singapore on Bugis (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Signature Room	225++ 240++ 260++	245++ 260++ 280++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Bugis Station <> Bayfront Station			
Capri by Fraser, China Square (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room			Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Chinatown Station <> Bayfront Station			
Rendezvous Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	275++ 290++ 310++	300++ 315++ 335++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Bencoolen Station <> Bayfront Station			
Grand Park City Hall (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	295++ 310++ 330++	320++ 335++ 355++	Yes	Yes	North-South Line <> Circle Line City Hall Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station			
Pan Pacific Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Panoramic Room	425++ 440++ 460++	465++ 480++ 500++	Yes	Yes	Circle Line Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station			

> (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.

> Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

		Rate	Offer			Distance to Event Venue – Sands Expo Convention Centre
Hotel	Room	Cost Pe	er Night	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	
	Category	Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin SGD (\$)			
Group 2: Hotel Located Within Walking D	istance to So			rith a Maximu	m 10 mins	
Mercure Icon Singapore City Centre (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room			Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Telok Ayer Station <> Bayfront Station
ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Standard Room	190++	205++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Rochor Station <> Bayfront Station
Hotel Gin Bugis Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Great Room			No	Yes	Downtown Line Rochor Station <> Bayfront Station
Lyf Funan Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	One-of- A-Kind Room			No	Yes	North-South Line <> Circle Line City Hall Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Wyndham Singapore Hotel (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room			Yes	Yes	North-South Line <> Circle Line City Hall Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	345++ 360++ 380++	375++ 390++ 410++	Yes	Yes	Circle Line Bras Basah Station <> Marina Bay Statin <> Bayfront Station
PARKROYAL Collection, Marina Bay (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Urban Deluxe Room			Yes	Yes	Circle Line Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station

- > (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- > Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Hotel	Room Category	Cost Pe Single	Offer er Night Double/ Twin	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue – Sands Expo Convention Centre
Group 3: Hotel Located in the City Centre	/ Marina Ba	SGD (\$) y Area	SGD (\$)			
Oasia Hotel Downtown (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room			Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Downtown Station <> Bayfront Station
Mondrian Singapore Duxton (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Duxton Room	365++ 380++ 400++	390++ 405++ 425++	Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Circle Line Maxwell Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
The Clan Hotel Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room			Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Telok Ayer Station <> Bayfront Station
JW Marriott Singapore South Beach (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	420++ 435++ 455++	450++ 465++ 485++	Yes	Yes	Circle Line Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station
Sofitel Singapore City Centre (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Luxury Room			Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Downtown Station <> Bayfront Station
Conrad Centennial Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room			Yes	Yes	Circle Line Esplanade Station <> Bayfront Station

- ➤ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- ▶ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Hotel	Room Category		Offer er Night Double/ Twin SGD (\$)	· Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue
Group 4: Hotel Located in the Changi Pre	cinct Area					
Holiday Inn Express Singapore Katong (3*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Standard Room			Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Circle Line Marine Parade Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Village Hotel Katong (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	225++ 240++ 260++	245++ 260++ 280++	Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Circle Line Marine Parade Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Group 5: Hotel Located in the Orchard A	rea					
Hotel Chancellor @ Orchard (3*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Premier Room	175++ 190++ 210++	190++ 205++ 225++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Circle Line Somerset Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Singapore Novena (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room	220++ 235++ 255++	240++ 255++ 275++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Downtown Line Novena Station <> Newton Station <> Bayfront Station
Mercure Singapore on Stevens Rd (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room	235++ 250++ 270++	265++ 280++ 300++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Circle Line Orchard Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Concorde Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Plus Room	275++ 290++ 310++	290++ 305++ 325++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Circle Line Somerset Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station

- ➤ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- > Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Hotel		Rate Offer Cost Per Night				
	Room Category	Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin SGD (\$)	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Distance to Event Venue
Group 5: Hotel Located in the Orchard Ar	ea					
Novotel Singapore on Stevens Rd (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room	285++ 300++ 320++	315++ 330++ 350++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Circle Line Orchard Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
VOCO Orchard Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	355++ 370++ 390++	385++ 400++ 420++	Yes	Yes	North South Line <> Circle Line Orchard Station <> Marina Bay Station <> Bayfront Station
Group 6: Hotel Located in the Bras Basah	/ Bugis Area					
Lyf Farrer Park Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	One-of- A-Kind Room			No	Yes	North-East Line <> Downtown Line Farrer Park Station <> Little India Station <> Bayfront Station
Hotel Boss (3*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Standard Room	200++ 215++ 235++	220++ 235++ 255++	Yes	Yes	East West Line <> Downtown Line Lavender Station <> Bugis Station <> Bayfront Station
Village Hotel Bugis (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	225++ 240++ 260++	245++ 260++ 280++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Bugis Station <> Bayfront Station
Novotel Singapore on Kitchener Rd (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Superior Room	255++ 270++ 290++	275++ 290++ 310++	Yes	Yes	North-East Line <> Downtown Line Farrer Park Station <> Little India Station <> Bayfront Station
InterContinental Singapore (5*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Classic Room	435++ 450++ 470++	465++ 480++ 500++	Yes	Yes	Downtown Line Bugis Station <> Bayfront Station

- (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Hotel	Room	Rate Offer Cost Per Night		Breakfast	In Room	Distance to Event
	Category	Single	Double/ Twin	Inclusive	Wifi	Venue
Group 7: Hotel Located in the Singapore	River Area	SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)			
Furama Riverfront (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Deluxe Room	225++ 240++ 260++	245++ 260++ 280++	Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Downtown Line Havelock Station <> Stevens Station <> Bayfront Station
Copthorne Kings' Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Signature Room			Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Downtown Line Havelock Station <> Stevens Station <> Bayfront Station
Paradox Singapore Merchant Court at Clarke Quay (4*) > Book on or before 04 January 2025 > Book on or before 04 March 2025 > Book on or after 05 March 2025	Premier Room	300++ 315++ 335++	330++ 345++ 365++	Yes	Yes	North-East Line <> Downtown Line Clarke Quay Station <> Chinatown Station <> Bayfront Station

- > (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- > Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Booking Terms & Conditions

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by **07 March 2025**.
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant's name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Rates are valid only from 06 12 April 2025.

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings)

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after **07 March 2025** or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO:

IFAWPCA 2025 RESERVATION TEAM

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms Rodith Baya

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

Email: catherine@burnabsolutions.com/rodith@burnaby-solutions.com

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL									
Name of Guest:		Sharer's Name (if any):							
Organisation:									
Address:									
Tel. No: Mobile No:		Fax No.:		Email:					
ACCOMMODATION:		· · · · ·							
Hotel:	(1 st choice)	(2 nd choice)		(3 rd choice)					
Arrival Date:	Flight No:		Arrival Time:						
Departure Date:		Flight No: Departure Time:							
Room Type:	Single	Double	🗖 Twin						
PAYMENT: (note: payment b	y telegraphic transfer or cred	it card is subject to	4% admin fee)						
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 07 March 2025 I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 									
Please revert mode of paym	ent for hotel room deposit (P	lease tick (v)) []	Credit Card [] Te	legraphic Transf	er				
TYPE OF CREDIT CARD		MasterCa	rd		Uisa Visa				
Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to									
settle the outstanding	;.								
Cardholder's Name:		Signature:		,	Amount: SGD \$				

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982 Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd